
ANE COl!JNTY DEPT. OF 
PUBLIC WORKS, HIGHWAY & 

1919 Alliant Energy Center Way 
Madison, Wisconsin 53713 

Office: 608/266-4018 • Fax: 608/267-1533 
Publ' Works Engln ring Division 

RANSPORTATION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER 
C.O.# 1 

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee DATE 5-1-2020 

PROJECT CNG Fueling Station Expansion at East District Campus 

ADDRESS 3103 Luds Lane, McFarland, WI 

PURCHASE ORDER# 20192089 
BID WAIVER-

320017 #ASSIGNED 
CONTRACTOR ANGI Energy Systems, LLC 

DESCRIPTION: 

1 REFERENCE# 50818-COl, Proposal No. QS0294472 REV3 

2 REQUESTED BY owner 

3 PROPOSED CHANGE To add the Quick Deploy Cable System to equipment order 

4 REASON FOR CHANGE To expedite installation and have a more seamless process 
5 TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT I $86,125.00 

"Document not valid unless signed by the OWner, Architect (If appllcable) and Contracto,.* 

The original Contract amount was: $1,320,745.00 

Net change by previously authorized Change Orders: $0.00 

The Contract amount prior to this Change Order was: $1,320,745.00 
The Contract amount will be Increased by this Change Order in $66,125.00 the amount of: 
The new Contract amount including this Change Order YAII be: $1,386,870.00 

The Completion Date will be changed by: 168 days 
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this 6/12/2020 Chanae Order therefore is: 

Signature Approvals: 

Contractor Publlc Works, Highway, & Transportation 

=====A=rc=hlte=ct/=E=ng=ln=ee=r=(A/=E)=====I =I ==~=====C=on=tr=o'='•=r=====~ 

I Public Works & TransportaUon Committee Accounting 

I RES.# 

Final Copy Distribution: Contractor_ Controller_ Department_ A/E _ PWHT _ 


